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The Card of Church's Texas Chicken from El Monte contains about 13 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.7. What Max Jimenez likes about Church's Texas Chicken:
Surprisingly this location beats a lot of other locations in the LA County area. They were quick with my order and
everything was well seasoned and not too oily like other Church’s. Their chicken strips were also majority
chicken and not breading unlike other locations. read more. If you want to try tasty American meals like burgers
or barbecue, Church's Texas Chicken from EI Monte is the place to be, They also present tasty South American
cuisine to you in the menu. If you have not much hunger, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches,
a small salad or another snack, The dishes of this restaurant can also be ordered at home or at the festival
thanks to a catering service.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/el-monte-3/churchs-texas-chicken-120/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/max-jimenez
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/el-monte-3/churchs-texas-chicken-120/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Church's Texas Chicken Menu

Starters & Salads
FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Sweets & Desserts

APPLE PIE $107.1
sweet treat

3 APPLE PIES $3.0

Teed 2: Tender Stripse

8 TENDER STRIPS MEAL $16.0

Beverages

22 OZ. SOFT DRINKS

1/2 GALLON OF CHURCH'S
SOUTHERN SWEET TEA

Feed 4: Tender Stripse
15 TENDER STRIPS MEAL
15 TENDER STRIPS

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
APPLE

House Favorites

1 JALAPENO PEPPER
3 JALAPENO PEPPERS
5 JALAPENO PEPPERS

$1.9

$2.5

$39.5
$19.0

$53.0
$1.4
$2.0
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