



Church's Texas Chicken Menu

https://menulist.menu
10967 Garvey Ave, El Monte, United States
+16264449714 - https://locations.churchs.com/ca/el-monte/10967-garvey-avenue









The Card of Church's Texas Chicken from El Monte contains about 13 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.7. What Max Jimenez likes about Church's Texas Chicken: Surprisingly this location beats a lot of other locations in the LA County area. They were quick with my order and everything was well seasoned and not too oily like other Church's. Their chicken strips were also majority chicken and not breading unlike other locations. read more. If you want to try tasty American meals like burgers or barbecue, Church's Texas Chicken from El Monte is the place to be, They also present tasty South American cuisine to you in the menu. If you have not much hunger, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, The dishes of this restaurant can also be ordered at home or at the festival thanks to a catering service.

Church's Texas Chicken Menu



Starters & Salads		Beverages	
FRIES		22 OZ. SOFT DRINKS	\$1.9
Chicken		1/2 GALLON OF CHURCH'S SOUTHERN SWEET TEA	\$2.5
CHICKEN STRIPS		Feed 4: Tender Strips®	
Hauptgerichte – Chicken		15 TENDER STRIPS MEAL	\$39.5
FRIED CHICKEN		15 TENDER STRIPS	\$19.0
Sweets & Desserts		Ingredients Used	
APPLE PIE	\$107.1	CHICKEN	
	Q107.1	APPLE	
sweet treat		House Favorites	
3 APPLE PIES	\$3.0	1 JALAPEÑO PEPPER	\$52.0
			\$53.0
Feed 2: Tender Strips®		3 JALAPEÑO PEPPERS	\$1.4
8 TENDER STRIPS MEAL	\$16.0	5 JALAPEÑO PEPPERS	\$2.0

Church's Texas Chicken Menu



Church's Texas Chicken

10967 Garvey Ave, El Monte, United States **Opening Hours:**

